A CULTURAL HISTORY OF MARRIAGE

IN THE AGE OF EMPIRES

Edited by Paul Puschmann




. & E. B4 - oy
‘P% | dinveayn i Ineaededinl b 578
X310 (5] ) v ‘3 [ A5
3 f ! g C
) JR55HUE

A CULTURAL HISTORY OF
MARRIAGE

IN THE AGE
OF EMPIRES

s v :: v o 1
6114ﬂﬂi‘)ﬁigﬂlﬁd'l’Jﬂt’ﬂﬁm%ﬁd‘!ﬂu
CHIANG MAI UNIVERSITY LIBRARY

Edited by Paul Puschmann

BLOOMSBURY ACADEMIC

LONDON + NEW YORK » OXFORD « NEW DELHI + SYDNEY, ¢




CONTENTS

LisT OoF FIGURES
CONTRIBUTORS
GENERAL EDITOR’S PREFACE

Introduction
Paul Puschmann

1

Courtship and Rites: A Survey of the World’s Family Systems
Jan Kok

Religion: Between the Sacred and the Secular—Changes in Marital Life
around the World
Karl Kaser

State and Law: Four Models for Regulating Marriage
Rebecca Probert

The Ties That Bind: Family and Kinship in Europe and Asia
Satomi Kurosu and K. Dilbani Wijesinghe

The Family Economy: Families, Work, and Marriage in the Western
and Non-Western World
Angélique Janssens

Love, Sex, and Sexuality: Balancing Economic Considerations,
Sociocultural Expectations, and Personal Desires
Paul Puschmann

Breaking Vows: Divorce in European and North American Literature of
the Long Nineteenth Century
Karl Leydecker

Representations of Marriage: The Intricate Development of
Bourgeois Marriage in Western Europe
Marja Van Tilburg

NOTES
BIBLIOGRAPHY
INDEX

vi

X11

17

39

59

77

95

117

139

159

179
199
228




	20220901135232649_0001
	20220901135244460_0001
	20220901135254426_0001

