A CULTURAL HISTORY OF MARRIAGE IN THE AGE OF EMPIRES

Edited by Paul Puschmann



\$66 as, \$10 (set)

สำนักหอสมุด มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่

6 16598544 0 12548489) 2258848

A CULTURAL HISTORY OF MARRIAGE

IN THE AGE OF EMPIRES



Edited by Paul Puschmann

CONTENTS

LIST OF FIGURES CONTRIBUTORS GENERAL EDITOR'S PREFACE		vi x xii
In	troduction aul Puschmann	1
1	Courtship and Rites: A Survey of the World's Family Systems Jan Kok	17
2	Religion: Between the Sacred and the Secular—Changes in Marital Life around the World Karl Kaser	39
3	State and Law: Four Models for Regulating Marriage Rebecca Probert	59
4	The Ties That Bind: Family and Kinship in Europe and Asia Satomi Kurosu and K. Dilhani Wijesinghe	77
5	The Family Economy: Families, Work, and Marriage in the Western and Non-Western World Angélique Janssens	95
6	Love, Sex, and Sexuality: Balancing Economic Considerations, Sociocultural Expectations, and Personal Desires Paul Puschmann	117
7	Breaking Vows: Divorce in European and North American Literature of the Long Nineteenth Century Karl Leydecker	139
8	Representations of Marriage: The Intricate Development of Bourgeois Marriage in Western Europe Marja Van Tilburg	159
Notes Bibliography Index		179 199 228